
2013-14 NCS Short Course Meet Schedule with Maximum Fees That Can Be Charged

Date Club Meet Type Event Cost Other Fees Location Contact Phone # Other Dates   

August Ind/Relay Facility, Parking, etc.

30-Sep-01

September
7 SSS Open Water $30 / $20 Seven Lakes Taylor Cooper 910-690-2870 ASCA Convention 9/3 - 9/8

USAS Convention 9/8 - 9/14
15 NCAC Intrasquad $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10  Koury Natarorium - UNC Sean Quinn 919-962-1604

14-15 STAR AG/SR Open $3 / $8 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169

21-23 House of Delegates and Banquet
28 CVAC Closed BRSL $10 N/A Lenior Rhyne University Paul Schiffel 828-310-3924
28 GCY Closed YMCA $2.5 /$8 Facility - $8 Bryan YMCA Brad Herndon 336-478-9635
28 GYW Dual $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Gateway YWCA Alex Black 336-671-7399
28 HPSC Dual $3 / $10 Facility - $10 High Point Igloo Aaron Reeves 336-887-4772

28-29 RMY AG/SR Open $2.5 / $8 Facility - $5 Harrison YMCA Vickie Payton 252-972-9622

October
4-6 WOW AG/SR Open $3 / $0 Facility - $8 UNCW Natatorium David Sokolofsky 910-233-3389
5 NMA AG Open 10 & U $2.5 / $8 Facility - $7 NOMAD Aquatic Center Missy Hubbard 704-949-1542
5 YOTA Intrasquad N/A N/A Willis Casey Natatorium - NCSU Chad Onken 919-719-9606
5 YWNC Closed YMCA $15 $0 Marion Corpening YMCA KiKi Farmer 828-768-0127

5-6 GSA AG/SR Open $2.50 / $8 Facility - $10 American Hebrew Academy Don Gilchrest 336-851-2848
5-6 TAC Intrasquad $5 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

11 STAR AG/SR Open $2 / $0 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169
11-13 QCD AG/SR Open $4 / $10 Facility - $10 MCAC Rodney Sellers 980-721-5164

12 ASC Dual-Tri-Quad N/A N/A Asheville School Alan Barry 828-350-0898
12-13 NCAC Quad $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Koury Natatorium - UNC Sean Quinn 919-962-1604

18-20 TYDE Closed YMCA $3 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $10 Greensboro Aquatic Center Mike Brady 336-608-2306
19 MAC Intrasquad $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

19-20 DUKE AG Open $3 / $8 Facility - $10 Taishoff Pavilion (Duke University) Brent Watkins 919-968-0303
19-20 GG Closed (BRSL) $2.5 / $10 Facility - $10 Huntersville Family & Fitness Greg Armstrong 704-678-1562

20 ASC Dual-Tri-Quad N/A N/A Asheville School Alan Barry 828-350-0898
20 MAC Intrasquad $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

25-27 HPSC AG/SR Open $3 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Aaron Reeves 336-887-4772
25-27 MOR SR Open $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Pullen Aquatic Center Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
25-27 TAC AG BB- / Senior Dev $5 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045
26-27 GYW AG/SR Open $2 / $8 Facility - $10 Gateway YWCA Alex Black 336-671-7399

27 NCAC AG/SR Open $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Koury Natatorium - UNC Sean Quinn 919-962-1604

November
1-3 GCY AG/SR Open $3 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Brad Herndon 336-478-9635



2 MARS Dual-Tri-Quad N/A N/A Mars Hill College Kitty Schmidt 828-777-8545
2 HPSC Dual $3 / $10 Facility - $10 High Pointy Igloo Aaron Reeves 336-887-4772
2 YOTA Intrasquad N/A N/A Willis Casey Natatorium - NCSU Chad Onken 919-719-9606

2-3 MAC Dual $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

8-10 STAR AG/SR Open $3 / $0 Facility - $10 / Parking $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169
8-10 TAC Closed $6 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

9 NMA Quad $2.50 / $8 Facility - $7 NOMAD Aquatic Center Missy Hubbard 704-949-1542
9-10 MAC Dual $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026
9-10 YSST AG Open $3 / $8 Facility - $10 Hickory Foundation YMCA Jon Jolley 828-381-8806

15-17 GOLD AG/SR Open $2.5 / $10 Facility - $5 Goldsboro YMCA Tammy Yates 919-778-8557 Minnesota Grand Prix  14-16
15-17 MOR Closed  $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Pullen Aquatic Center Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
15-17 YOTA AG/SR Open $5 / $12.5 Facility - $5 Willis Casey Natatorium - NCSU Chad Onken 919-719-9606
16-17 GSA AG/SR Open $4 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Don Gilchrest 336-851-2848
16-17 MAC Closed $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

22 STAR AG/SR Open $2 / $0 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169
23 CVAC Closed BRSL $10 N/A Lenior Rhyne University Paul Schiffel 828-310-3924

23-24 YBAC AG/SR Open $2.5 / $8 Facility - $6 Maynard Aquatic Center David McDevitt 336-395-9622

Nov.29-Dec. 1 Thanksgiving

December
6-8 MAC AG BB- / Senior Dev $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026 Senior Nationals Dec. 5-7 @ Knoxville, TN
6-8 MOR AG/SR Open $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Pullen Aquatic Center Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
6-8 NSS SR Circuit $5 / $10 Facility - $10 MCAC Jamie Thomas 704-562-9497
6-8 STAR AG/SR Open $5 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169
6-8 YOTA Closed YMCA $7.5 / $12.5 Facility - $5 Triangle Aquatic Center Chad Onken 919-719-9606
7-8 RMY AG/SR Open $2.5 / $8 Facility - $5 Harrison YMCA Vickie Payton 252-972-9622

13-15 CHY Closed YMCA $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Orange County Sportsplex Lori Riegler 919-442-9622 Junior Nationals Dec. 12-14 @ Greensboro, NC
13-15 NMA Closed $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Nomad Aquatic Center Missy Hubbard 704-949-1542
13-15 TAC AG/SR Open $6 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

21 ASC Dual-Tri-Quad N/A N/A Asheville School Alan Barry 828-350-0898

27-29 Christmas

January
4 GYW AG/SR Open $2 / $8 Facility - $10 Gateway YWCA Alex Black 336-671-7399
4 MAC Intrasquad $4 / $0 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026
4 NMA Dual $2.5 / $8 Facility - $7 Nomad Aquatic Center Missy Hubbard 704-949-1542
4 TAC AG/SR Open $6 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

10-12 DUKE AG/SR Open $3 / $8 Facility - $10 Orange County Sportsplex Brent Watkins 919-968-0303
10-12 HPSC AG/SR Open $3 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Aaron Reeves 336-887-4772

11 ASC Dual-Tri-Quad N/A N/A Asheville School Alan Barry 828-350-0898
11 MAC Intrasquad $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026



17-19 CHY Closed YMCA $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Orange County Sportsplex Lori Riegler 919-442-9622 Austin Grand Prix 17-19
17-20 GSA AG/SR Open $4 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Don Gilchrest 336-851-2848
18-20 MAC Closed Invite $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026
18-20 TAC AG/SR Open $5 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

24 STAR AG/SR Open $2 / $0 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169
24-25 MOR Intrasquad $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Ravenscroft School Cara Cameron 919-851-3000

25 NCAC Intrasquad $2.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Koury Natatorium - UNC Sean Quinn 919-962-1604
25-26 MOR 8 & U Open $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Ravenscroft School Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
25-26 RMY AG/SR Open $2.5 / $8 Facility - $5 Harrison YMCA Vickie Payton 252-972-9699
25-26 YOTA Intrasquad N/A N/A Willis Casey Natatorium - NCSU Chad Onken 919-719-9606

26 YBAC Quad $2.5 / $8 Facility - $6 Maynard Aquatic Center David McDevitt 336-395-9622

Jan 31 - Feb 2 GCY Closed YMCA $2.5 / $8 Facility - $8 Bryan YMCA Brad Herndon 336-478-9635
Jan 31 - Feb 2 TEAM AG/SR Open $3.5 / $0 Facility - $10 MCAC Rob Yeager 704-907-3840

February
7-9 MOR AG/SR Open $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Goldsboro YMCA Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
7-9 TAC Intrasquad $5 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045
8 CVAC Closed BRSL $10 N/A Lenior Rhyne University Paul Schiffel 828-310-3924

8-9 DUKE AG/SR Open $3 / $0 Facility - $10 Orange County Sportsplex Brent Watkins 919-968-0303
8-9 YSST AG Open $3 / $8 Facility - $10 Hickory Foundation YMCA Jon Jolley 828-381-8806

13-16 STAR 14&U Champs $4 / $8 Facility - $10 / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169 Orlando Grand Prix 13-15

20-23 TAC Senior Champs LSC LSC Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

28 MAC Intrasquad $5 / $10 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

March
1 GYW Closed (BRSL) N/A Facility - $10 Gateway YWCA Alex Black 336-671-7399

7-9 MOR B/C States $3.5 / $8 Facility - $10 Pullen Aquatic Center Cara Cameron 919-851-3000
8-9 MAC 14&U B/C States $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026
8-9 HPSC B/C States $3 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Aaron Reeves 336-887-4772

15 ASC Dual-Tri-Quad N/.A N/A Asheville School Alan Barry 828-350-0898 March 13-16 Senior Sectionals
15 MAC Intrasquad $4 / $8 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026

21-23 STAR AG/SR Open $5 / $10 Facility - $10 / Parking $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Jay Dodson 336-337-0169 March 20-23 Age-Group Sectionals
21-23 TAC AG/SR Open $5 / $12 Facility - $10 Triangle Aquatic Center J.P. Lefever 919-459-4045

28-30 MAC AG/SR Open $5 / $10 Facility - $10 Charlotte Latin School Terry Fritch 704-579-7026
28-30 WOW Closed ECSL $4 / $12 Facility - $8 UNCW Natatorium David Sokolofsky 910-233-3389

April
3-6 TEAM Closed $5 / $15 Facility - $22 MCAC Rob Yeager 704-907-3840 YMCA Nationals 1-4
5 GCY/TYDE AG/SR Open $4 / $0 Facility - $12 (LCM) / Parking - $5 Greensboro Aquatic Center Brad Herndon 336-478-9635

11 - 13 House of Delegates
19 - 21

26 GSA Intrasquad $20 N/A American Hebrew Academy Don Gilchrest 336-851-2848 NCS Select Camp





 


